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Wednesday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 4Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 2 LES COLOMBES Francois Ethier 67 14 1019 14445 1344 3809
2 3 LES GEAIS BLEUS Rolande Girard 63½ 19 949 14470 1298 3752
3 1 LES COLIBRIS Serge Paquette 60 11 1040 14328 1260 3696
4 4 LES HARFANGS Gilles Barrette 49½ 16 1011 13998 1287 3718

*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current part

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4

Today  4- 2  1- 3
Next Week  1- 4  3- 2

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Division1

High High High High
Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers

1 Serge Paquette 222 17316 78 290 780
1 Rosaire Beaulieu 194 15771 81 277 727
4 Pierre Miron 193 4645 24 264 720
2 Francois Ethier 190 14309 75 257 657
4 Claude Labonte 183 13789 75 248 630
4 Michel Soucy 181 9819 54 235 652
2 Serge Gibeau 181 5985 33 235 644

4 Gilles Barrette 179 14572 81 257 656
3 Harry Poitras 174 13776 79 264 627
2 Serge Dufort 168 9602 57 226 608
1 Gilles Champagne 165 5951 36 224 578
1 Rene Charruau 163 13717 84 236 611
4 Lucien Forest 158 10463 66 215 561

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
3 Denise Belanger 186 14013 75 244 637
2 Carole Lanni 186 15648 84 254 656
3 Rolande Girard 174 9942 57 256 681
2 Pierrette Galli 161 12626 78 228 590
3 Lucie Hamelin 161 12613 78 225 540

1 Mirelle Caron 153 11959 78 206 568
1 Ginette Poulin 143 11209 78 201 514
3 Janick Doucet 134 7818 58 247 535
2 Noella Ouellette 133 11225 84 196 487
4 Claire Durand 117 7422 63 202 493

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 1113 LES COLOMBES 1097 LES HARFANGS 1076 LES COLIBRIS
Scratch Series 3148 LES HARFANGS 3075 LES COLOMBES 3067 LES COLIBRIS

Men Scratch Game 266 Serge Paquette 243 Francois Ethier 234 Pierre Miron
Scratch Series 711 Serge Paquette 630 Francois Ethier 620 Pierre Miron

Women Scratch Game 236 Denise Belanger 222 Rolande Girard 205 Lucie Hamelin
205 Carole Lanni

Scratch Series 596 Rolande Girard 566 Denise Belanger 564 Carole Lanni

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1162 LES COLOMBES 1104 LES GEAIS BLEUS 1097 LES HARFANGS
Scratch Series 3272 LES COLOMBES 3204 LES COLIBRIS 3148 LES HARFANGS

Men Scratch Game 290 Serge Paquette 277 Rosaire Beaulieu 264 Harry Poitras
Scratch Series 780 Serge Paquette 727 Rosaire Beaulieu 657 Francois Ethier

Women Scratch Game 256 Rolande Girard 254 Carole Lanni 247 Janick Doucet
Scratch Series 681 Rolande Girard 656 Carole Lanni 637 Denise Belanger
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - LES COLIBRIS
Ginette Poulin 11209 78 143 131 139 110 380 139 - 144=-5 380 - 432=-52
Mirelle Caron 11959 78 153 166 140 90 396 166 - 154=12 396 - 462=-66
Gilles Champagne 5951 36 165 145 213 173 531 213 - 164=49 531 - 492=39
Rene Charruau 13717 84 163 167 154 137 458 167 - 163=4 458 - 489=-31
Serge Paquette 17316 78 222 235 210 266 711 266 - 221=45 711 - 663=48
Rosaire Beaulieu 15771 81 194 232 169 190 591 232 - 194=38 591 - 582=9
2 - LES COLOMBES
Pierrette Galli 12626 78 161 126 156 172 454 172 - 162=10 454 - 486=-32
Noella Ouellette 11225 84 133 147 107 147 401 147 - 133=14 401 - 399=2
Carole Lanni 15648 84 186 163 196 205 564 205 - 186=19 564 - 558=6
Francois Ethier 14309 75 190 243 191 196 630 243 - 189=54 630 - 567=63
Serge Gibeau 5985 33 181 138 184 184 506 184 - 182=2 506 - 546=-40
Serge Dufort 9602 57 168 152 159 209 520 209 - 168=41 520 - 504=16
3 - LES GEAIS BLEUS
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
Janick Doucet 7818 58 134 a134 a134 a134 402
Harry Poitras 13776 79 174 158 193 183 534 193 - 174=19 534 - 522=12
Denise Belanger 14013 75 186 236 173 157 566 236 - 186=50 566 - 558=8
Lucie Hamelin 12613 78 161 164 169 205 538 205 - 161=44 538 - 483=55
Rolande Girard 9942 57 174 222 185 189 596 222 - 173=49 596 - 519=77
4 - LES HARFANGS
Claire Durand 7422 63 117 a117 a117 a117 351
Lucien Forest 10463 66 158 a158 a158 a158 474
Pierre Miron 4645 24 193 182 234 204 620 234 - 191=43 620 - 573=47
Claude Labonte 13789 75 183 179 213 205 597 213 - 183=30 597 - 549=48
Gilles Barrette 14572 81 179 162 174 189 525 189 - 180=9 525 - 540=-15
Michel Soucy 9819 54 181 198 201 182 581 201 - 181=20 581 - 543=38
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